P a g e  1 | 12
PMM0210
VOLTAGE SELECTION RELAY
Model: PMM0210
Document: User Manual
Document version: 1.9
USER MANUAL

For any customized inquiries and orders;
contact us on sales@Pmm-usa.us
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Description
PMM0210-XXXV
Basic Automatic Voltage Selection Relay with XXX volts operating value, available
options:
110: 110VAC
220: 220VAC
415: 415VAC
 OPTIONAL ITEMS
PMM0210-CPU Internal CPU card for functional monitoring
PMM0210-RS485 Internal RS485 Communication module
PMM0210-INV-XXX DC/AC internal power supply (XXX: value in Volts), with the following available
options:
050: 10-56VDC / 10-48VAC
100: 100-300VDC / 85-265VAC
 ACCESSORIES
PMM0210-DIN02 1x DIN Rail Clip
PMM0210-MB02 2x Mounting Bracket
PMM0210-PM02 2x Front panel Bracket
PMM0210-FP02 1x Face Plate (4mm screw)
www.Pmm-usa.us  P a g e  8 | 12
  ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY INFORMAION